
Saturday, October 13, 20123rd Annual Run on Faith 5K
70F Cloudy 90%H 13mphSSE

5K Off :8:03 amImmaculate Conception Church, Denton, TX

www.ICCDenton.org

           Runners --- Average Time of17
MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 49.6%30:36

Half

1 Michael Underwood 1  19:35.77OVERALL 1 (28) 6:18.4+23 65.8%09:36

1 Cody Cloud 7  25:58.57M01-12 5 (11) 8:21.7+40 58.9%12:39

2 Jacob Pagel 22  35:07.79 13 (11) 11:18.4+155 43.5%16:16

3 Gabriel Sanchez 25  37:07.03 15 (9) 11:56.8Corinth +134 44.1%17:27

1 Caleb Word 4  24:09.31M13-19 4 (13) 7:46.5+63 60.0%11:33

2 Brian Grubbs 15  31:45.79 9 (16) 10:13.4+248 43.1%13:49

1 Andrew Saldivar 3  20:24.98M20-29 3 (23) 6:34.3Denton +37 63.2%09:54

2 Luis Munguia 20  34:36.04 11 (21) 11:08.2+81 37.4%16:37

1 Joey Hawkins 10  27:51.73M30-44 7 (37) 8:58.1+33 47.9%13:39

2 Isidoro Ardito 17  33:01.50 10 (35) 10:37.8Arlington +43 39.9%16:09

3 Mike Pagel 23  35:07.94 14 (42) 11:18.5+159 39.4%16:15

1 Ted Heers 2  19:48.12M45-59 2 (54) 6:22.4+19 77.0%09:45

2 Rene Saldivar 9  26:20.53 6 (52) 8:28.7Denton +43 56.9%12:49

3 Bert Grubbs 11  28:17.52 8 (45) 9:06.4+1 50.1%14:08

4 Juan Ortega 21  34:54.38 12 (57) 11:14.1+210 44.8%15:42

5 Stephan Coffey 30  40:43.87 16 (50) 13:06.6+35 36.2%20:04

6 Father Tim 34  45:16.76 17 (57) 14:34.4+193 34.5%21:02

           Runners --- Average Time of18
FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 47.2%35:23

Half

1 Abby Pena 5  24:15.27OVERALL 1 (20) 7:48.4+56 61.0%11:40

1 Maya Harrington 33  45:17.98F01-12 17 (10) 14:34.8+195 37.7%21:01

1 Hannah Holub 12  28:59.81F13-19 4 (19) 9:20.0+46 51.2%14:07

2 Mary Clare Librando 14  30:35.55 6 (19) 9:50.8+96 48.6%14:30

3 Guadalupe Valdez-Infante 29  40:03.16 14 (19) 12:53.5Denton +74 37.1%19:25

1 Magali Pichardo 16  32:19.28F20-29 7 (20) 10:24.2Dallas +163 45.8%14:48

2 Silvia Patino 19  34:35.59 9 (25) 11:08.1+84 42.8%16:36

3 Carolina Ortega 32  43:30.71 16 (21) 14:00.3+89 34.0%21:01

1 Leah Johnson 8  26:07.47F30-44 3 (38) 8:24.5+25 58.0%12:51

2 Marissa Zorola 26  37:11.01 11 (35) 11:58.1Corinth +138 40.2%17:27

3 Debbie Grubbs 28  37:57.09 13 (44) 12:12.9-16 41.7%19:07

1 Laurie Underwood 6  24:26.02F45-59 2 (52) 7:51.9+70 71.0%11:38

2 Catherine Mueller 13  29:55.55 5 (52) 9:37.9Corinth +16 58.0%14:50

3 Audrey Word 18  33:53.18 8 (52) 10:54.4+45 51.2%16:34

4 Faith Perkins 24  35:20.07 10 (46) 11:22.4Irving +16 45.7%17:32

5 Jeannine Coffey 27  37:42.81 12 (51) 12:08.3-15 45.4%18:59

6 Shirley Krueger 35  52:18.09 18 (50) 16:50.1+120 32.4%25:09

1 Sherri Bruner 31  42:27.94F60+ 15 (63) 13:40.1Double Oak +78 47.5%20:35

           Runners --- Average Time of2
FEMALE1M Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD

Place in
SplitCity Age Grade

Avg. Age Grade: 26.6%20:31

Half

1 Gloria Saldivar 1  17:25.88F0-99 1 (50) 17:25.9Denton 28.6%

2 Monica Rais 2  23:36.93 2 (61) 23:36.9 24.5%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative SplitNote: Splits were not captured on this race.

10/13/2012



Order of Finish

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH5K AgeGD
11 836  Michael Underwood (M28) M20-29 OA     19:35.77 6:18.4 19.58   19:35.77---  9:36  10:00 +23 65.8%

22 835  Ted Heers (M54) M45-59 1st     19:48.12 6:22.4 19.80   19:48.12---  9:45 10:04 +19 77.0%

33 807  Andrew Saldivar (M23) M20-29 1st     20:24.98 6:34.3 20.40   20:26.261.3  9:54 10:31 +37 63.2%

44 829  Caleb Word (M13) M13-19 1st     24:09.31 7:46.5 24.15   24:10.731.4 11:33 12:36 +63 60.0%

15 818  Abby Pena (F20) F20-29 OA     24:15.27 7:48.4 24.25   24:16.150.9 11:40 12:36 +56 61.0%

26 832  Laurie Underwood (F52) F45-59 1st     24:26.02 7:51.9 24.43   24:26.840.8 11:38 12:48 +70 71.0%

57 839  Cody Cloud (M11) M01-12 1st     25:58.57 8:21.7 25.97   26:01.593.0 12:39 13:19 +40 58.9%

38 819  Leah Johnson (F38) F30-44 1st     26:07.47 8:24.5 26.12   26:10.002.5 12:51 13:16 +25 58.0%

69 809  Rene Saldivar (M52) M45-59 2nd     26:20.53 8:28.7 26.33   26:20.55--- 12:49 13:32 +43 56.9%

710 834  Joey Hawkins (M37) M30-44 1st     27:51.73 8:58.1 27.85   27:54.823.1 13:39 14:12 +33 47.9%

811 813  Bert Grubbs (M45) M45-59 3rd     28:17.52 9:06.4 28.28   28:23.215.7 14:08 14:09 +1 50.1%

412 817  Hannah Holub (F19) F13-19 1st     28:59.81 9:20.0 28.98   29:01.241.4 14:07 14:53 +46 51.2%

513 808  Catherine Mueller (F52) F45-59 2nd     29:55.55 9:37.9 29.92   30:00.004.4 14:50 15:06 +16 58.0%

614 816  Mary Clare Librando (F19) F13-19 2nd     30:35.55 9:50.8 30.58   30:35.55--- 14:30 16:06 +96 48.6%

915 814  Brian Grubbs (M16) M13-19 2nd     31:45.79 10:13.4 31.75   31:51.625.8 13:49 17:57 +248 43.1%

716 806  Magali Pichardo (F20) F20-29 1st     32:19.28 10:24.2 32.32   32:20.511.2 14:48 17:31 +163 45.8%

1017 801  Isidoro Ardito (M35) M30-44 2nd     33:01.50 10:37.8 33.02   33:08.887.4 16:09 16:52 +43 39.9%

818 828  Audrey Word (F52) F45-59 3rd     33:53.18 10:54.4 33.88   33:57.844.7 16:34 17:19 +45 51.2%

919 830  Silvia Patino (F25) F20-29 2nd     34:35.59 11:08.1 34.58   34:38.693.1 16:36 18:00 +84 42.8%

1120 831  Luis Munguia (M21) M20-29 2nd     34:36.04 11:08.2 34.60   34:39.123.1 16:37 17:59 +81 37.4%

1221 826  Juan Ortega (M57) M45-59 4th     34:54.38 11:14.1 34.90   34:57.563.2 15:42 19:12 +210 44.8%

1322 821  Jacob Pagel (M11) M01-12 2nd     35:07.79 11:18.4 35.12   35:09.752.0 16:16 18:52 +155 43.5%

1423 820  Mike Pagel (M42) M30-44 3rd     35:07.94 11:18.5 35.12   35:10.482.5 16:15 18:53 +159 39.4%

1024 800  Faith Perkins (F46) F45-59 4th     35:20.07 11:22.4 35.33   35:26.496.4 17:32 17:48 +16 45.7%

1525 804  Gabriel Sanchez (M9) M01-12 3rd     37:07.03 11:56.8 37.12   37:11.694.7 17:27 19:40 +134 44.1%

1126 803  Marissa Zorola (F35) F30-44 2nd     37:11.01 11:58.1 37.18   37:15.804.8 17:27 19:44 +138 40.2%

1227 812  Jeannine Coffey (F51) F45-59 5th     37:42.81 12:08.3 37.70   37:46.784.0 18:59 18:44 -15 45.4%

1328 815  Debbie Grubbs (F44) F30-44 3rd     37:57.09 12:12.9 37.95   38:04.207.1 19:07 18:51 -16 41.7%

1429 805  Guadalupe Valdez-infante (F F13-19 3rd     40:03.16 12:53.5 40.05   40:04.871.7 19:25 20:39 +74 37.1%

1630 811  Stephan Coffey (M50) M45-59 5th     40:43.87 13:06.6 40.72   40:46.943.1 20:04 20:40 +35 36.2%

1531 802  Sherri Bruner (F63) F60+ 1st     42:27.94 13:40.1 42.45   42:34.736.8 20:35 21:53 +78 47.5%

1632 827  Carolina Ortega (F21) F20-29 3rd     43:30.71 14:00.3 43.50   43:33.302.6 21:01 22:30 +89 34.0%

1733 825  Maya Harrington (F10) F01-12 1st     45:17.98 14:34.8 45.28   45:20.732.7 21:01 24:17 +195 37.7%

1734 837  Father Tim (M57) M45-59 6th     45:16.76 14:34.4 45.27   45:21.634.9 21:02 24:15 +193 34.5%

1835 838  Shirley Krueger (F50) F45-59 6th     52:18.09 16:50.1 52.30   52:23.985.9 25:09 27:09 +120 32.4%

Average Finish Time: 33:03 Average Age Grade: 48.35%

Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEqClock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH1M AgeGD
11 810  Gloria Saldivar (F50) F0-99 1st     17:25.88 17:25.9 59.58   17:25.88--- 28.6%

22 302  Monica Rais (F61) F0-99 2nd     23:36.93 23:36.9 80.74   23:36.93--- 24.5%

Average Finish Time: 20:31 Average Age Grade: 26.56%

Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com
Positive Split
Negative SplitNote: Splits were not captured on this race.

10/13/2012


